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Anlage
Am Schwarzhiibel, 67685 Weilerbach
T 06374 2540

Hallenadresse
Jahnstraf3 32, 67686 Mackenbach

Sportwart/in
Berg, Dominik
T 0175 1124788 sportwart@tcweilerbach.de

Jugendwart/in
Antes, Philipp
T 01752422188 pa2010@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Berg, Dominik
T 0175 1124788 sportwart@tcweilerbach.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Daniel Pfingsten

fennisverband

(k ; j Rheinland-pPfalz e.V.

m 01721759449; daniel_pfingsten@web.de

Herren 40 2
MF: Tobias Lenk
m 01797961784

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Koch, André

Milic, Christian
Palliparampil, Joiec
Pfingsten, Daniel
Seber, Dirk
Sprengard, Jorg
Gonzales, Erasmo (USA¥*)
Walter, Frank
Backe, Daniel
Skender, Michael
Huber, Rene
Stemler, Patrick
Wiegand, Max-Ludwig
Abel, Steffen
Oslislok, Dirk
Martinowski, Karsten
Lenk, Tobias

Krezo, Andrej
Horbach, Matthias
Mdiller, Thorsten
Volk, Mathias
Halfmann, Thomas
Schrom, Felix
Wasem, Jochen
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

18204909
17403328
18402053
17750924
17350103
17150948
18155544
17450228
18400321
17852800
17551181
18051069
17751681
17250056
17551160
17603269
17552467
18403332
17150235
17703318
17503251
17451048
17551200
17603345

LK

LK5,1
LK5,9
LK6,6
LK6,8
LK7,3
LK8,3
LK8,5
LK8,7
LK9,3
LK10,8
LK11,0
LK12,1
LK12,5
LK12,8
LK13,2
LK14,1
LK15,1
LK15,3
LK16,0
LK16,2
LK17,6
LK17,7
LK17,7
LK18,2

DR -
Sen.

Info

Ra.

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Schick, Markus
Meigel, Marcus
Geib, Stefan
Odavic, Milos
Scheidt, Martin
Keller, Andreas
Dirrkopf, Sascha
Reis, Ralph
Milic, Sascha

Allison, Matt (USA*)

Spéth, Stephan
Blauth, Heiko

Bernhardt, Michael

Jung, Helmut
Rodler, Mathias
Dr. Heck, Peter
Becker, Patrick
Wolf, Andreas
Weber, Kai
Rattke, Steffen
Lange, Dirk

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17750315
17456432
17651949
18063827
17754721
17955409
17451502
17654978
17160472
17160313
17203781
17054760
18063572
16251808
18050124
16305272
17283254
17104213
17855741
16162870
16995331

T nnisverband pfalz ev

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK19,2
LK20,7
LK20,3
LK20,0
LK21,5
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,3
LK23,5
LK22,8
LK23,5
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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